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figgddudinaszuas Ly
Current Account
. unuft 1/7
s mi.suATnge o guon 1111 dawwseluuwe 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand 1 anangd
= Branch
=1 wufhiy  981-3-05718-1
=: gy aw.efudinsdnelszonfnm uamnuin wa 3(Ruonlsanm) Account No.
=4 aua.wafiufinsAnelszaudnm w3 a.guina 14 Fudh 30/09/2567  @nawu  THB
§§ AIuauYY Date 2 Currency
= | dunanng wdug 0.00
= uATNUAN 30250 [Loan] -l
o = Thailand aanifinArgannavan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
53,250
T Su/dau/d U Arndunu wuuamida naudu/dindu uanAuMED @ i ums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uaaumIN 2,651,440.36
02/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 196,050.00 2,455,390.36 1239 93999
02/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 57,887.00 2,397,503.36 1239 93999
02/09/2567 CWTPC 10077934 86,984.00 2,310,519.36 1239 670475
02/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,000.00 2,332,519.36 108682 931000
02/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,086.00 2,341,605.36 108682 931000
02/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,520.00 2,350,125.36 108682 931000
02/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,300.00 2,356,425.36 108682 931000
02/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,200.00 2,387,625.36 108682 931000
02/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 23,906.00 2,363,719.36 1239 93999
02/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 266.00 2,363,453.36 1239 ITBANK
02/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400486 5,322.58 2,358,130.78 1239 TTBANK
03/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,500.00 2,368,630.78 108682 931000
03/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 1,800.00 2,366,830.78 1239 ITBANK
03/09/2567 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:557 ICAS INCL 10077935 8,550.00 2,358,280.78 0700 90180
R1
04/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 2,363,080.78 108682 931001
04/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 342,220.00 2,705,300.78 108682 931001
04/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,035.00 2,708,335.78 108682 931001
04/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 91,500.00 2,799,835.78 108682 931001
04/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,710.00 2,809,545.78 108682 931001
04/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,138,000.00 4,947,545.78 108682 931002
04/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,000.00 4,976,545.78 108682 931002
04/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 140,000.00 5,116,545.78 108682 931002
04/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 451,265.00 4,665,280.78 1239 93999
04/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 22,000.00 4,643,280.78 1239 93999
04/09/2567 PADWP 9294-10900310093006561 1,508.00 4,641,772.78 1239 K19294
04/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 2,000,830.00 2,640,942.78 1239 93999
04/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 14,342.78 2,626,600.00 1239 93999
05/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,750.00 2,639,350.00 108682 931000
05/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,840.00 2,641,190.00 108682 931000
05/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,471.00 2,667,661.00 108682 931000
05/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,950.00 2,673,611.00 108682 931000
05/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 192,418.00 2,866,029.00 108682 931000
C/F vaaonlul 2,866,029.00
* panufisArenwazanitdolumutunisnd (Accrued lnteres(rﬁ%%?% P RS
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(:‘5‘? Krungthai
\oJ/ nsolna
fieyddurnnszuasioiu
Current Account
. wrkuil 2/7
- wia.suAIngne quot. 1111 dauwseluue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand & anangd
=: Branch
=3 wufiiyl  981-3-05718-1
=: gy swavedudnisdnelszondnm uasnudin wa 3(Buouisnnn) Account No.
=i auszafiufinisdnelszandng w3 o.guina 14 Judh 30/09/2567  anawu  THB
§ § fuauny Date Currency
E H dnnanny’ 200uq o 0.00
e = : uasnudin 30250 [Loar;j] Limit s i o
’ Tty Accrued Inerest Payable
53,251
T Su/idou/{ U Aaduu winumamia naudu/whnidu unaAYMED i iTung
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uaAuMN 2,866,029.00
05/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,631.00 2,894,660.00 108682 931000
05/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 255,310.00 2,639,350.00 1239 93999
05/09/2567 BPDDT Nakhon Rat Pri 3,000.00 2,642,350.00 1239 93999
05/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 152,750.00 2,489,600.00 1239 93999
05/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 3,000.00 2,486,600.00 1239 93999
06/09/2567 BCD32 MFC ASSET MANA/108682 282.18 2,486,882.18 108682 937076
06/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,752.00 2,491,634.18 108682 931002
06/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,700.00 2,496,334.18 108682 931002
06/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,240.00 2,505,574.18 108682 931002
06/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,600.00 2,508,174.18 108682 931002
06/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 2,513,174.18 108682 931002
06/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,750.00 2,516,924.18 108682 931002
06/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 2,519,924.18 108682 931002
06/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 216,750.00 2,303,174.18 1239 93999
09/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 31,000.00 2,272,174.18 1239 93999
09/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 41,850.00 2,230,324.18 1239 93999
10/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 33,042.00 2,197,282.18 1239 93999
11/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 2,199,782.18 108682 931002
11/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,875.00 2,214,657.18 108682 931002
11/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 2,234,657.18 108682 931002
11/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,500.00 2,248,157.18 108682 931002
11/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 575.00 2,248,732.18 108682 931000
11/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,125.00 2,249,857.18 108682 931000
11/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,144.00 2,252,001.18 108682 931000
11/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 14,875.00 2,237,126.18 1239 93999
11/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 2,138,000.00 99,126.18 1239 93999
11/09/2567 PBDWT (9020 -2000400486 600.00 98,526.18 1239 ITBANK
12/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 6,344.00 92,182.18 1239 93999
12/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,940.00 99,122.18 108682 931001
12/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,480.00 116,602.18 108682 931001
12/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,700.00 125,302.18 108682 931001
12/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,328.00 127,630.18 108682 931001
12/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 129,630.18 108682 931001
12/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 131,130.18108682 931001
C/F vanunlyl 131,130.18
* ganufismeaazauddolumutunisnil (Accrued lnterahl:ﬂ%%e SR A
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Current Account
. unuit 3/7
o wiR.snAEnve guon 1111 dalwsyTuus 10110 Page of Pages
E Thailand 1 ERERLT
— Branch
=i wufliy  981-3-05718-1
=  wu swavedufinsdnsilszonAnn uasnufin wa 3(duoulsana) Account No.
EE aud.wafufinsAnelszondne w3 a.qumdna 14 Judl 30/09/2567  anadu  THB
1 duauy Date Currency
=s 203ug 0.00
=t :;mn::;:: 30250 foan] gl
— Thailand aanuioAonoazau* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
53,252
TR Ju/idau/{ Tuns Anduin naudu/dindu unaAuudD @ viuns
Date Code Descriptions Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uaRuMN 131,130.18
12/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00 136,380.18 108682 931001
12/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 44,198.00 92,182.18 1239 93999
13/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 31,200.00 60,982.18 1239 93999
13/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,770.00 62,752.18 108682 931001
13/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 87,752.18 108682 931001
13/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,361.35 110,113.53 108682 931001
13/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 161,395.00 271,508.53 108682 931001
13/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 273,308.53 108682 931001
13/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,100.00 323,408.53 108682 931001
13/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 236,495.00 86,913.53 1239 93999
13/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 24,131.35 62,782.18 1239 93999
16/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 151,100.00 213,882.18 108682 931001
17/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 215,382.18 108682 931000
17/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,648.00 219,030.18 108682 931000
17/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 244,030.18 108682 931000
17/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 84,355.00 328,385.18 108682 931000
17/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 330,885.18 108682 931000
17/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,028.00 341,913.18 108682 931000
17/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,500.00 351,413.18108682 931000
17/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,667.00 354,080.18 108682 931000
17/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 133,170.00 220,910.18 1239 93999
18/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 44,528.00 176,382.18 1239 93999
18/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,520.00 181,902.18 108682 931001
18/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,000.00 215,902.18108682 931001
20/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 625.00 216,527.18 108682 931002
20/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 228,527.18 108682 931002
20/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,512.00 235,039.18 108682 931002
20/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,660.00 249,699.18 108682 931002
20/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 64,520.00 185,179.18 1239 93999
20/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 21,172.00 164,007.18 1239 93999
23/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 12,625.00 151,382.18 1239 93999
23/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 85,650.00 237,032.18 108682 931002
23/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,787,840.00 3,024,872.18 108682 931002
23/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 102,000.00 3,126,872.18 108682 931000
C/F vaaunl 3,126,872.18

* aanuivAreparanddolinautunisndl (Accrued Interes l:jgable Sl o =
AIUAIDEUILATUNRG)
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Current Account
’ urudl a/7
- wia.swAEng e quan 1111 dotwsyTyue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERtR! A
— 1 Branch
=i wufli  981-3-05718-1
=: gy swweduinisAnenlszondneg uasnuin wa 3(Wusulsznm) Account No.
=i suv.wafiufinsdnslszandnmn un.3 a.quduna 14 Judt 30/09/2567  @nawdu  THB
§§ duauz Date " Currency
; H dunansyl wdug 0.00
A 8 uAsdN 30250 [wa';_i] i S —
o Thate :&;a;:t:::st'Payable '
53,253
e Su/idau/ TuNT Andun winuaumia naudu/dindu uaaAUED s Wi Tums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F panumN 3,126,872.18
23/09/2567 BCD02 ﬂuaﬂnmﬂug’n/ 200059 15,742,938.61 18,869,810.79 108682 931000
23/09/2567 CWTRC 1,500.00 18,868,310.79 1239 670475
23/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 13,963,716.12 4,904,594.67 1239 93999
23/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 1,777,722.49 3,126,872.18 108682 93999
24/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 102,000.00 3,024,872.18 1239 93999
24/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 151,100.00 2,873,772.18 1239 93999
25/09/2567 BCDO4 nsutyfinan9/108651 654,219.83 3,527,992.01 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD04 nsueyfinanv/108651 27,319,791.23 30,847,783.24 108682 931000
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 30,856,783.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,000.00 30,877,783.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 847,800.00 31,725,583.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 31,728,583.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 450.00 31,729,033.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 165,000.00 31,894,033.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 54,000.00 31,948,033.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 513,000.00 32,461,033.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,350.00 32,463,383.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,800.00 32,476,183.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 95,500.00 32,571,683.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,600.00 32,584,283.24108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,540.00 32,585,823.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,790.00 32,587,613.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,775.00 32,592,388.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMI1S/108682 1,350.00 32,593,738.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 32,602,738.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,050.00 32,624,788.24108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 441,000.00 33,065,788.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,250.00 33,074,038.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,550.00 33,091,588.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,000.00 33,120,588.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,618.00 33,122,206.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,080.00 33,124,286.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,500.00 33,135,786.24 108682 931001
C/F vanunlyl 33,135,786.24

* aanfuareparauddolistunisnt (Accrued lnteres(t[l:%able -

ADAUAIDEUILATUNAY)
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Current Account
. urufl 5/7
Al wia.mnAEng e quo 1111 dowwsyTuug 10110 Page of Pages
E Thailand @ auangd
— Branch
=i Wil 981-3-05718-1
=& ghu awwadudnsdnslszonfne uamufin wa 3(Wuanlsanm) Account No.
=t auv.imafiufinisAnslszonfneg un.3 o.gnina 14 Judl 30/09/2567  a@navdu  THB
E§ CRMETTEIE Date y Currency
E § dnnansyd wdun 0.00
= uAsBdN 30250 [Loan] L
T = Thailand aanfiuAaenpazan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
53,254
=7 rn Ju/véou/d TunT dmduu winuamda naudu/dindu unaAUUdED @ gvimuns
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F uaauNI 33,135,786.24
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,550.00 33,153,336.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 33,162,336.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 693,000.00 33,855,336.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 351,000.00 34,206,336.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 252,000.00 34,458,336.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,500.00 34,492,836.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 74,990.00 34,567,826.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 690,000.00 35,257,826.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,300.00 35,260,126.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 35,272,126.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,000.00 35,299,126.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 76,900.00 35,376,026.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 59,400.00 35,435,426.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,830.00 35,452,256.24 108682 931001
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,122,700.00 36,574,956.24 108682 931003
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,190,500.00 38,765,456.24 108682 931003
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,088.00 38,787,544.24 108682 931003
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 38,800,044.24 108682 931003
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 79,117.00 38,879,161.24 108682 931003
25/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,155.00 38,887,316.24 108682 931003
25/09/2567 CWTRC 10077941 2,000.00 38,885,316.24 1239 670475
25/09/2567 CWTPC 10077940 400.00 38,884,916.24 1239 670475
25/09/2567 CWTPC 10077939 4,056.00 38,880,860.24 1239 670475
25/09/2567 CWTPC 10077938 47,173.01 38,833,687.23 1239 670475
25/09/2567 CWTRC 10077937 3,071,015.49 35,762,671.74 1239 670475
25/09/2567 PADWP 9294-10900310093006561 171,300.00 35,591,371.74 1239 K19294
25/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 2,649,121.00 32,942,250.74 1239 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 22,829,188.56 10,113,062.18 1239 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 79,117.00 10,033,945.18 1239 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 120,628.00 9,913,317.18 1239 93999
C/F vaaunly 9,913,317.18
* panuiuAenuazanfidolinulunsud (Accrued Interes{ﬁ%able e . -
ADTUAIBEUIUATUNRG)
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Current Account
2 urufl 6/7
el wia.swAINEIng quan 1111 douwseTuwe 10110 Page of Pages
% Thailand #am Ayl
— 1 Branch
=3 wufiiy®  981-3-05718-1
—- g aus.wadufinsdnelszondne uasnufin wa 3(Wusulsn) Account No.
=1 auv.uafiufinisdnsuszoudne un.3 a.gina 14 Juft 30/09/2567  ana’u  THB
gé duauay Date Currency
=i dunaanf El\jll)g‘:]] Limit 0.00
= uasNudun 30250 -
TN = Thailand aanioAoannazan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
53,255
T ju/deu/d Tums dnduu winuauda naudu/sindu uaaAUUED M @inuns
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F paAuMN 9,913,317.18
25/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 2,022,178.00 7,891,139.18 108682 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 31,890.00 7,859,249.18 1239 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 8,155.00 7,851,094.18 108682 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 3,336,720.00 4,514,374.18 1239 93999
25/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 11,068.00 4,503,306.18 108682 93999
27/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,693.00 4,514,999.18 108682 931001
27/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,903.00 4,528,902.18 108682 931001
27/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 51,660.57 4,580,562.75 108682 931001
27/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 46,704.00 4,627,266.75 108682 931001
27/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,886.00 4,653,152.75 108682 931001
27/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,120.00 4,661,272.75 108682 931001
27/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,940.00 4,665,212.75 108682 931001
27/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 4,677,212.75108682 931001
27/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 4,678,012.75 108682 931001
27/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 4,679,512.75108682 931001
27/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,835.00 4,681,347.75 108682 931001
27/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 56,408.50 4,737,756.25 108682 931001
27/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,150.00 4,747,906.25 108682 931001
27/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 39,789.00 4,708,117.25 1239 93999
27/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 82,498.50 4,625,618.75 1239 93999
27/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 8,120.00 4,617,498.75 108682 93999
27/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 4,135.00 4,613,363.75 1239 93999
27/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 11,693.00 4,601,670.75 108682 93999
30/09/2567 PADWP 9294-10900310093006561 203,050.00 4,398,620.75 1239 K19294
30/09/2567 PADWP 9294-10900310093006561 3,600.00 4,395,020.75 1239 K19294
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 4,396,020.75 108682 931000
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,071,906.00 5,467,926.75 108682 931000
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,892.00 5,494,818.75 108682 931000
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 659.88 5,495,478.63 108682 931004
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,000.00 5,531,478.63 108682 931004
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 5,537,478.63 108682 931004
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 5,538,978.63 108682 931004
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 5,539,278.63 108682 931004
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,230.00 5,542,508.63 108682 931004
C/F vaaunly 5,542,508.63
* anfioaenoaranddeluntuaisvt (Accrued lnteresl’.‘:l‘;jgable)l ok i . >
( ADIUANDEUILATUNRG)

—
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Current Account
. urufl 7/7
= wiA.suAENgne guo. 1111 dowwsyTuue 10110 Page of Pages
=] Thailand i Ayl
= Branch
=2 wuftiy  981-3-05718-1
=: g sw.eedudnisfnelszondnms uasnuiin we 3(W@usulszno) Account No.
_§ sug.uafiufinsdnslszondnm w3 a.guifna 14 udl 30/09/2567  anawdu  THB
— g Auauy Date Currency
=3 1 0.00
=i ki FE:;I.—‘]’]] Limit
= uasMdin 30250 P
= Thailand aanfinAonpazan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
53,256
Ju/idau/dl Twms Amduin winuamida naudu/shnidu unaAVMAD i
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F vaAuNIN 5,542,508.63
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 250.00 5,542,758.63 108682 931004
30/09/2567 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,850.00 5,546,608.63 108682 931004
30/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 35,222.00 5,511,386.63 1239 93999
30/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 1,071,906.00 4,439,480.63 1239 93999
30/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 40,200.00 4,399,280.63 1239 93999
30/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 1,892,836.00 2,506,444.63 1239 93999
30/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 98,364.57 2,408,080.06 1239 93999
30/09/2567 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 659.88 2,407,420.18 1239 93999
vanAuuda 2,407,420.18
FUTLNITNAUIY 66 EaliTiRt] 60,248,394.33
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
unomsEdindu 139 s 60,004,374.15
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
wiiasanadunifiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 EaliTiat) 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

AadunoAuda : T C_LCK/ BCCK winufiv iaflsananisidoniiy Tasflannunanis@an
Auuad (e CL azudasnonsaiuswanens CLCR

* aanufivanoazanddolumutunsantl (Accrued lntereshl;jyable

AABAUAIDGUIUATUNEAY)




FwUIUNIEULEaiuEInsuIANTluIzuY GFMIS
sumIngalne () $aie @rvuassviin weiltdydsuins 981-3-05720-3 (Guusnauyszain)
Gurhnlaiiisuaa awdun3 sWadyduenuizinn 1101030199
nufouudinsuinisiduuanaulszann awd.u.3
gudfiuyu 2000400485 drinauiauiinsAnuivszouAnyiuasniin wa 3

Uszstauussanm WA, 2567 o Suil 30 Auwiwu 2567

vonAsmAamuTIBIUNsHARanvy Tusnyssamialuluszuy GFMIS 5,000.00

¥in

uan

vannundenmluudiwansuins (Bank Statement) 5,000.00

Joy@ 1 vonnamBeniuluudswensuinns (Bank Statement) 1auiitnyd 981-3-05720-3 5,000.00
voiusavingndes

(UIUTENUTING WIuAn)

gowaensnguuivisnunisiiuuazduning

(ueEugsd washatuuy)
i £ o e
soeffgrasnisdinauanuinisAnslszoudne UjdRsunisuny

3 ¥ g
bt MuaunIsEINNEANYINTSANYIUsTaNAneIuATIYELT 1un 3
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Current Account

o J ; T 1/1
= wia.suaIngeine quan 1111 dowwseTuue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERt'R) aangd
=- Branch
=2
=: . il 981-3-05720-3
=: i auv.wafufinsAnelszandne uasudin 1wa 3(Wuuanalsana) - Account No.
=: g uafiufinsdnedszoudne w3 o.qmiua 14 Judt 30/09/2567  a@nalu  THB
= Fmauy Date Currency
H dunaasyd 2013un 2 0.00
= uasud 30250 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aanfpAonpazan* 0.00
_— Accrued Interest Payable
60,861
Su/idau/d TuNT Aradun winuamida naudu/dinidu uanAYUAD @ aviuns
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F vanAuAM 5,000.00
30/09/2567 - panAUnda 5,000.00
panAIMda 5,000.00
FUNLMTNaURY 0 Ealilintt 0.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
sty 0 uns 0.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
\iiasanaiunifiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 s 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

dragunafudy @ sWEsIenIs (;LCK/ BCCK winafe iiafisamanisdoniiy Taoflannunanisdon
Huuad e CL avuaasmansausianuns CLCR

* aaninareauazauiidelusmluniszvi (Accrued Interest Payable)
TusaaruAIaiuItaIUNAY)

L———(_—
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+3 Krungthai
'/ nsvlne

fisyddurinnsuas 1w

| Current Account
. unuft 1/1
’ ps . suAsngoIve quot 1111 dawsyTuue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand 1 Ay
=- Branch
= wufliy  986-8-16878-3
;:; g3u avala3ulansiudunedidnnsating Account No.
EZ: awn.nsAnuasnydn e 3 a.qufiva 14 Fudt 30/09/2567 anadu THB
=} Auaus Date Currency
=i dunansyt wdug 0.00
= uAsu&In 30250 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aanufipAaonuaran* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
60,879
Su/idau/i FuMs Aaduiy winuamda naudu/dindu uanAMAD M W
Date Code Desciiptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uanunIn 380.00
30/09/2567 - vanAInda 380.00
vanAunda 380.00
TIUTIWATNDURY 0 s 0.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
swswmsedndu 0 s 0.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iinsanaoniiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 Ealilint] 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

fagunoufiadin : siamens CLCK / BCCK winoiy iinflsananisdeniy Tasflannunanisdon
WAuuad e CL azuanananisaiasianens CLCR

* anufoaeuaranddolunutusisiwtl (Accrued Interest Payable)

| (TusaduataBuruarunan)
Y R T T R T R A R R T Rl e s s T N




aufigativaniudinguIAs
swAngelng (nww) $ria @viasy wvittysunans 679-9-56333-7
Fotyd dninewaiuiimsAnyszoudnuuaseiin wa 3 Wenisiuiturinuiaias EDC
fu
Fovyuenusanmdurinsuasitetdsnds swatiyd 1101020601
fudfunu 2000400485 driinauluaiuiinsAnwUszaufnuATYET 1A 3

Usztaulszunm w.a. 2567 u Suil 30 Nusnou 2567

vanRuAumAamuUTEuInsuIATS

Aoy o & o
win  Wandeliinluruiku

fin - Asglinsiusiedi

a =
BeARUAINEUIATTANADY
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fiyddudinnszuasioiu
Current Account
~ wR.snAEnge e g 1111 dacwsyTaue 10110 ::;:‘ of Pages i3
= Thailand w1 awangd
=, Branch
=i wufliyl  679-9-56333-7
=7 4 dnfnowwatiufinisdnsilsondnen vasnuin wa 3 ansfudu  Account No.
Eg watas EDC Yufd 30/09/2567 @nawWu  THB
=8 swn.nsfnsuasudin we 3 o.§Ana 14 Date Currency
=: siuauy wdug 0.00
=" dnnaang [Loan] Limit
= uAsM2dn 30250 aanfinaneanoavan* 0.00
Thailand Accrued Interest Payable
11,356
Ju/diau/d TN daduy naudu/dindu uaAAVIUED s e
Date Code Descriptions Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F uanuAu 2,306.09
02/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 375.00 1,931.09 1239  ITBANK
02/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 1,931.09 0.00 1239  ITBANK
02/09/2567 DD TR fr 9884056773 1,800.00 1,800.00 1239 N/A
03/09/2567 DD TR fr 9884056773 13,351.34 15,151.34 1239 N/A
04/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 12,078.71 3,072.63 1239  ITBANK
04/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 1,272.63 1,800.00 1239  ITBANK
04/09/2567 DD TR fr 9884056773 899.80 2,699.80 1239 N/A
05/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 899.80 1,800.00 1239  ITBANK
05/09/2567 DD TR fr 9884056773 25,239.00 27,039.00 1239 N/A
06/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 25,239.00 1,800.00 1239  ITBANK
06/09/2567 DD TR fr 9884056773 930.77 2,730.77 1239 N/A
09/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 612.48 2,118.29 1239 ITBANK
09/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 318.29 1,800.00 1239  ITBANK
09/09/2567 DD TR fr 9884056773 1,829.27 3,629.27 1239 N/A
10/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 585.00 3,044.27 1239 ITBANK
10/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400486 1,125.00 1,919.27 1239 ITBANK
10/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 119.27 1,800.00 1239  ITBANK
10/09/2567 DD TR fr 9884056773 24,862.32 26,662.32 1239 N/A
11/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 969.44 25,692.88 1239  ITBANK
11/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 16,350.00 9,342.88 1239  ITBANK
11/09/2567 PBDWT (9020 -2000400485 2,447.88 6,895.00 1239  ITBANK
11/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400486 585.00 6,310.00 1239  ITBANK
11/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 1,535.00 4,775.00 1239  ITBANK
11/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400486 2,975.00 1,800.00 1239  ITBANK
11/09/2567 DD TR fr 9884056773 109,518.26 111,318.26 1239 N/A
12/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 945.55 110,372.71 1239  ITBANK
12/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 2,500.00 107,872.71 1239  ITBANK
12/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 1,203.26 106,669.45 1239  ITBANK
12/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 103,538.00 3,131.45 1239 ITBANK
12/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 861.45 2,270.00 1239  ITBANK
12/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 145.00 2,12500 1239  ITBANK
12/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 325.00 1,800.00 1239  ITBANK
12/09/2567 DD TR fr 9884056773 3,105.00 4,905.00 1239 N/A
13/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 2,635.00 2,270.00 1239  ITBANK
C/F vasaunly 2,270.00

* panlpaonoazanddolusntumsawtl (Accrued Interestf“a]able) o i . :
(tU9@aT1UAIEUIUATUNRG)
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Current Account
s wufl 23
- wraswnanngeing sua. 1111 ta wizlyus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand o ey
= Branch
= wafide®  679-9-563337
7 v iinemussfufinsAnemizoufine warekn e 3 amsfudy  Acount No 1
= smustas EDC el 30/09/2567 anads THB \
=} @ nsBmeuarskn (oe 3 o.qnfuna 14 Datz Cusrency
Ei fuauyr wdug 0.00
—— =='—- . it v [‘-D’g l{:z‘mcn' 0.00
5 s e Accrued Intzrest Payable '
11,357
T Su/deu/0  Twn sy winuanda nawdu/shmdu poesvkia nn moms
Date Code Descriptions Chegque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
B/F saaumn 2,270.00
13/09/2567 PBOWT G9020 -2000400486 325.00 1,945.00 1239 ITBANK
13/09/2567 PBOWT G9020 -2000400486 145.00 1,800.00 1239 ITBANK
13/09/2567 DD TR fr 9884056773 28,800.99 30,600.99 1239 NA
16/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 9,235.00 21,365.99 1233  ITBANK
16/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 13,000.00 8,365.99 1239 ITBANK
16/09/2567 PBOWT G9020 -2000400485 2,328.00 6,037.99 1233  ITBANK
16/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 979.74 5,058.25 1239 ITBANK
16/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 1,299.11 3,759.14 1239 ITBANK
16/09/2567 PBDWT (9020 -2000400485 1,149.56 2,609.58 1239  ITBANK
16/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 809.58 1,800.00 1239 ITBANK
16/09/2567 DD TR fr 9884056773 7,862.95 9,662.95 1239 NA
17/09/2567 PBOWT (9020 -2000400485 7,654.55 2,008.40 1239  ITBANK
17/09/2567 PBDWT (9020 -2000400485 208.40 1,800.00 1239  ITBANK
17/09/2567 DD TR fr 9884056773 738,409.37 740,209.37 1239 N/A
18/09/2567 PBDWT (9020 -2000400485 1,800.00 738,409.37 1239 ITBANK
18/09/2567 PBDWT (9020 -2000400486 1,080.00 737,329.37 1239 [TBANK
18/09/2567 PBDWT (9020 -2000400486 575.00 736,754.37 1239 ITBANK
18/09/2567 PBDWT (9020 -2000400486 181.00 736,573.37 1239 ITBANK
18/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 706,029.31 30,544.06 1239  ITBANK
18/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 13,970.17 16,573.89 1239  ITBANK
18/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 9,659.00 6,914.89 1239 ITBANK
18/09/2567 PBDWT (9020 -2000400485 6,825.00 89.89 1239 ITBANK
18/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 22.06 67.83 1239 ITBANK
18/09/2567 PBDWT (9020 -2000400485 67.83 0.00 1239 TTBANK
19/09/2567 DD TR fr 9884056773 347,685.24 347,685.24 1239 N/A
20/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 500.00 347,185.24 1239 ITBANK
20/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 96,422.24 250,763.00 1239 ITBANK
20/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400486 96,408.00 154,355.00 1239  ITBANK
20/09/2567 PBDWT (9020 -2000400486 77,550.00 76,805.00 1239 ITBANK
20/09/2567 PBDWT (9020 -2000400486 76,805.00 0.00 1239 ITBANK
20/09/2567 DD TR fr 9884056773 57,188.49 57,188.49 1239 N/A
23/09/2567 DD TR fr 9884056773 18,051.38 75,239.87 1239 N/A
/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 115.68 75,124.19 1239 ITBANK
;09/2567 PBOWT G9020 -2000400485 145.00 74,979.19 1239 ITBANK
74,979.19

C/F vanunly

Una 1uUn

aniffsasnparanddelunnlunisnd (Accrued Interestfayable) e 5 =
( NafurATUNAY)




. ,}5 Krungthai

Y7 nsolng
~/
tigddurdhnaszuasoiu
Current Account
. usufl 33
! wR.snaAnnEIne quo. 1111 dacwssTrus 10110 Page of Pages
E Thailand am amanyd
g < Branch
=3 s il 679-9-56333-7
=: g dinoumefufinnlnemizosfineg varnydhin s 3 amsfudu  Account No.
=: smustas EDC udt 30/09/2567 anadu  THB
§§ am.nsfineuaTudin 1ea 3 o.gmMna 14 Date Currency
=: fuauss Wdug 0.00
=" dunaang [Loan] Limit
S— = uATTIE@n 30250 samfoAwnoazan* 0.00
Thaitand Accrued Interest Payable
11,38
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Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal / Deposit Balance Branch Teller
BfF saaumn 74,979.19
24/09/2567 PBOWT G9020 -2000400485 72.77 74,906.42 1239 ITBANK
24/09/2567 PBOWT G9020 -2000400485 6,062.00 68,844.42 1239 ITBANK
24/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 36,559.04 32,285.38 1239 ITBANK
24/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 70.00 32,215.38 1239 ITBANK
24/09/2567 PBOWT G9020 -2000400486 250.00 31,965.38 1239 ITBANK
24/09/2567 PBOWT G9020 -2000400486 3,495.00 28,470.38 1239 ITBANK
24/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 6,475.00 21,995.38 1239 ITBANK
24/05/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 1,654.00 20,341.38 1239 ITBANK
24/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 480.00 19,861.38 1239 ITBANK
24/09/2567 PBODWT G9020 -2000400486 500.00 19,361.38 1239 ITBANK
24/09/2567 PBOWT G9020 -2000400486 225.00 19,136.38 1239 ITBANK
24/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 475.00 18,661.38 1239 ITBANK
24/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 185.00 18,476.38 1239 ITBANK
24/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400486 425.00 18,051.38 1239 ITBANK
24/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 8,610.10 9,441.28 1239 ITBANK
24/09/2567 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 9,441.28 0.00 1239 TTBANK
24/05/2567 DD TR fr 9884056773 3.00 3.00 1239 N/A
25/09/2567 PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 3.00 0.00 1239 ITBANK
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